Queensland Senior Order of Merit 150 points

Points
33
31
30
28
27
26
25
25
22
22

Scratch Surname

90
108
91
84
99
87
101
109
94
105

Tathem
Weldon
Robinson
Belonogoff
Moran
Ryan
Ellevsen
Bevan
Collins
Mathews

Pelican Waters

First Name Daily Handicap Club

Theresa
Susan
Robyn
Alex
Anne
Josie
Marion
Julie
Joanne
Kyoko

15
31
13
4
18
5
18
26
8
19

Twin Waters GC
Nudgee GC

Bargara GC

Pacific GC

Royal Queensland
Headland GC
Toowoomba GC
Beerwah

Wynnum GC
Southport Golf Club



